FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

PL L LEGAL DESCRIPTION
59.21 A.N.S.
13-18-000-001 EEaRs

ADDRESS
OF
PROFPERTY

8-6-18 N PT N W QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-26-92

6-26-92
7-10-97
7-10-97

6-7-99

6-7-99 |

6=7-99

T

BROWN HAT LANDS INC

BIRT ARTHUR B & MILDRED J _ 4 TRS C.F. 1112.10
WILDMAN WILLIAM RICHARD & CHARLES ALAN WILDMAN 4 TRS NO CF..
WILDMAN WILLIAM RICHARD & CHARLES ALAN (MARGARET R WILDMAN LE) 8 TRS NO SP
WILDMAN CHARLES ALAN (MARGARET R WILDMAN LE ) 8 TRS NO SP
FENSTERMAKER ERIC B TRUSTEE NO FEE

WILDMAN CHARLES ALAN 87% CHARLES ALAN WILDMAN 13% (MARGARET RWILDMAN L E 13%) no fee
COMBINE 001 WITH 13-24-000-002 to become 13-24-000-011




